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Description

201612270004
69420

12/27/2016
12:46:13

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARLOW
ANNA LANE

201612270004
69430

12/27/2016
12:50:54

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARLOW
MICHAEL L

201701030000
00030

01/03/2017
08:07:26

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFREY
LAURRAINE
YATES

201612280004
70810

12/28/2016
08:46:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DONALD
HUGH

201701120000
16320

01/12/2017
01:24:49

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
W

201701200000
25160

01/20/2017
12:10:31

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT AMY

201701270000
32820

01/27/2017
08:32:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORNBUCKLE
LAUREN

201702100000
51080

02/10/2017
01:29:12

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD
BRANDON

201702150000
55660

02/15/2017
02:24:47

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON
CHRISTIE L

201702160000
56040

02/16/2017
08:59:04

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARLOW
LEIGHA
GOODMAN

201702210000
60720

02/21/2017
11:26:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SYKES MARY
H

201702230000
63840

02/23/2017
11:30:19

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN EARL
L

201702230000
64240

02/23/2017
02:00:47

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLEVAINE
AMY M

201702270000
67780

02/27/2017
03:32:39

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARDUE
JOANN
EDWARDS

201703170000
91260

03/17/2017
03:42:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIKORSKI
REBECCA

201703230000
96750

03/23/2017
10:57:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKERSON
AMY LYNN

201704030001
11780

04/03/2017
02:51:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING RUBIE

201704060001
16430

04/06/2017
10:05:52

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN
SHERRIKA

201704070001
18760

04/07/2017
01:05:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERRANTELLI
MICHELE
MARIE



201704100001
19980

04/10/2017
10:57:56

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OBERLIN
MATTHEW

201704110001
21170

04/11/2017
08:35:43

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BREEN
AMANDA
FAYE

201704200001
35200

04/20/2017
01:23:38

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELDRIDGE
SYLVIA A

201704200001
35720

04/20/2017
02:52:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARCIA
RACHEL

201705010001
49370

05/01/2017
01:49:20

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LESLIE DANA
M

201705040001
55770

05/04/2017
01:55:55

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH KATHY

201705040001
55850

05/04/2017
02:17:01

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
SUSAN E

201705080001
57980

05/08/2017
09:35:00

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAY
GEORGE L

201705100001
62570

05/10/2017
10:51:48

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUDLUM
FELICIA

201705250001
82400

05/25/2017
09:03:07

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINGPFEIL
SARA

201705250001
82410

05/25/2017
09:10:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
DAVICIA
GAYLE


