Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Notarie	s; Name=	MERCHA	NTS BON	IDING COI	MPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201612270004 69420	12/27/2016 12:46:13	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARLOW ANNA LANE						
201612270004 69430	12/27/2016 12:50:54	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARLOW MICHAEL L						
201701030000 00030	01/03/2017 08:07:26	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFREY LAURRAINE YATES						
201612280004 70810	12/28/2016 08:46:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DONALD HUGH						
201701120000 16320	01/12/2017 01:24:49	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID W						
201701200000 25160	01/20/2017 12:10:31	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT AMY						
201701270000 32820	01/27/2017 08:32:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORNBUCKLE LAUREN						
201702100000 51080	02/10/2017 01:29:12	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD BRANDON						
201702150000 55660	02/15/2017 02:24:47	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON CHRISTIE L						
201702160000 56040	02/16/2017 08:59:04	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARLOW LEIGHA GOODMAN						
201702210000 60720	02/21/2017 11:26:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SYKES MARY H						
201702230000 63840	02/23/2017 11:30:19	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN EARL L						
201702230000 64240	02/23/2017 02:00:47	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLEVAINE AMY M						
201702270000 67780	02/27/2017 03:32:39	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARDUE JOANN EDWARDS						
201703170000 91260	03/17/2017 03:42:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIKORSKI REBECCA						
201703230000 96750	03/23/2017 10:57:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKERSON AMY LYNN						
201704030001 11780	04/03/2017 02:51:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING RUBIE						
201704060001 16430	04/06/2017 10:05:52	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN SHERRIKA						
201704070001 18760	04/07/2017 01:05:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERRANTELLI MICHELE MARIE						

201704100001 19980	04/10/2017 10:57:56	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OBERLIN MATTHEW			
201704110001 21170	04/11/2017 08:35:43	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BREEN AMANDA FAYE			
201704200001 35200	04/20/2017 01:23:38	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELDRIDGE SYLVIA A			
201704200001 35720	04/20/2017 02:52:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARCIA RACHEL			
201705010001 49370	05/01/2017 01:49:20	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LESLIE DANA M			
201705040001 55770	05/04/2017 01:55:55	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH KATHY			
201705040001 55850	05/04/2017 02:17:01	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG SUSAN E			
201705080001 57980	05/08/2017 09:35:00	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAY GEORGE L			
201705100001 62570	05/10/2017 10:51:48	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUDLUM FELICIA			
201705250001 82400	05/25/2017 09:03:07	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINGPFEIL SARA			
201705250001 82410	05/25/2017 09:10:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS DAVICIA GAYLE			